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Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG, 74650 Künzelsau

Light and powerful hammer drill, equipped with 
exchangeable drill chuck and chisel function

Fast drilling progress and high removal perfor-
mance when chiselling
High impact energy

For universal use
Drilling, rotary hammer drilling and chiselling with adjustable 
chisel position (3-mode function)

Comfortable
Lockable switch increases comfort for longer drilling/chisel-
ling work.

Balanced power ratio in clockwise and 
anti-clockwise rotation
Rotating brush plate

Flexible applications
The quick-release chuck means that the tool can be 
converted from SDS drive arbour to a standard drill chuck in 
just a few steps.

Reduces risk of cable breakage
Ball grommet

2 Years WÜRTH MASTERPLUS Warranty for wear 
damage
The current WÜRTH MASTERPLUS warranty conditions must 
be observed.

3 Years Warranty on manufacturing and mate-
rial defects
Excluded are damages caused by improper use, over-
loading or failure to observe the operating instructions.

Hammer drill H 26-MLS

Nominal voltage 230 V/AC
Frequency 50 Hz
Protection class Protection class II/protective insulation
Power input 830 W
Min./max. idle speed 0-1300 rpm
Min./max. impact rate 0-4000 rpm
Tool holding device Suitable for SDS-plus
Impact energy 2.7 J

Functions

Chisel function, Exchangeable chuck, 
Adjustable chisel position, Clockwise/
anti-clockwise rotation, Impact stop for 
normal drilling, Throttle switch, Lock button 
for continuous operation

Min./max. drilling diameter 
in concrete 4-26 mm



CL
01

_5
00

40
20

21
0,

 R
ev

: 0
.4

23
, S

ta
te

: 1
3.

 0
2.

 2
02

3

Adolf Würth GmbH & Co. KG, 74650 Künzelsau

Contents for art. no. 5708 205 1
Designation Art. no. Quantity
Plus Quadro-L Vario hammer drill bit 6 mm; Length 165 mm 0648 056 016 1
Plus Quadro-L Vario hammer drill bit Diameter:8 mm; Length:165 mm 0648 058 016 1
Plus Quadro-L Vario hammer drill bit Diameter:10 mm; Length:165 mm 0648 051 016 1
Quick-action drill chuck 0702 226 001 1
Maintenance spray 0893 051 702 1
Handle 5808 203 100 1
Case insert for MASTER machines 0955 031 203 1
System case 8.4.2 5581 011 000 1

Min./max. recommended 
drilling range for optimum 
performance (in concrete)

6-16 mm

Min./max. drilling diameter 
in steel 4-13 mm

Max. drilling diameter of 
hollow drill bit in masonry 68 mm

Weight of machine 2.9 kg
Cable length 4 m

Details/Application

For concrete, masonry, steel and wood
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